S. | Admission Date | Present | Classin which Year of University
No. | (DD/MM/YYYY) Status Studying Passing Out Roll No
1 9/24/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD001
2 9/24/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD002
3 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD003
4 9/26/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD004
5 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD005
6 10/10/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD006
7 9/27/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD007
8 10/6/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD008
9 9/26/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD009
10 9/24/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD010
11 9/28/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD011
12 9/29/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD012
13 9/30/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD013
14 10/25/2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 1261322BD014
15 10/12/2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 1261322BD015
16 10/19/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD016
17 10/13/2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 1261322BD017
18 10/15/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD018
19 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD019
20 10/11/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD020
21 10/5/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD021
22 10/18/2022 Left | YEAR 2024 1261322BD022
23 10/13/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD023
24 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD024
25 10/18/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD025
26 10/26/2022 Left | YEAR 2024 1261322BD026
27 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD027
28 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD028
29 10/12/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD029
30 10/6/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD030
31 10/25/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD031
32 10/13/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD032
33 9/27/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD033
34 10/13/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD034
35 10/14/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD035
36 10/19/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD036
37 10/20/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD037
38 10/12/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD038
39 10/18/2022 Pass Out | YEAR 2024 1261322BD039
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10/12/2022
10/20/2022
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10/19/2022
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Pass Out
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Pass Out
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Pass Out
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Pass Out

| YEAR
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| YEAR
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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2024
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2024
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1261322BD041
1261322BD042
1261322BD043
1261322BD044
1261322BD045
1261322BD046
1261322BD047
1261322BD048
1261322BD049
1261322BD050
1261322BD051
1261322BD052
1261322BD053
1261322BD054
1261322BD055
1261322BD056
1261322BD057
1261322BD058
1261322BD059
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Student Name (as per matriculation DOB
ce(rti fti,ate) (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Mother Name

ANIMIRACLINE J 10-07-1999 JOHNSONAT IRENE M
ANTONY ARUL ANANTHI J 06-03-1986 JOHN DEVA SAHAYAM ANTONIYAMMAL
BALA NANTHINI J 13-06-1999 JEYACHANDRAN N ARUNA
BHUVANESWARI P 04-07-2000 PRAKASH T RAMANI P
CAROLINE S 04.11.1995 SAM BASKAR S PREMALATHA S
CYNTHIYAR 12-01-2000 RAJAN M K JANET ROSALINE J
ESTHER RUPAVATHI CAROLINE W 11-06-1993 WENISH V PUNITHAW
GOWRIR 05-01-2000 RAJAKUMART MUTHU SELVI R
GOWRI'V 28-06-1995 VEERAN M CHELLAMMAL V
GRANAPH B 28-07-1998 BASKARS INDRA B
INFANCY S 09-02-1994 SAHAYAM N LAENAMMAL S
JEBA ABISHA D 15-08-2001 DHANAPALAN P ESTHER RANI USHA D
JEBAMALAI AJITHA J 22-06-2000 JEBAMALAI RAJJ ANNAKILI J
JEGADEESHWARI B 11-02-2001 BALAMURUGAN J GANESHAL B
JENCY S 06-01-1996 SAHAYAM N LAENAMMAL S
JENEFAIR M A 19-05-1997 MICHAEL ANTONY REYMONI EVELYN MARY
JESMINI BALA L 25-12-1996 LAZAR A RAJULA
JEYARANI VIJAYASELVI S 04-03-1987 SAMUEL J DHANAM S
KALAI VANI M 17-09-1981 MOHAN K VELAMMAL M
KARPAGA SELVI K 28-08-1995 KARUPPASAMY S TAMIL SELVI K
KARTHIKA S 18-10-2001 SHUNMUGA SUNDARAM N MUPPIDATHI S
KARTHIKEYAN M 25-11-1994 MANOHARAN A SELVA MARIYAMMAL Vv
KIRUBA M 06-06-1990 MOSES J DEVAIRAKKAM RAJAMN
MAHALAKSHMI K 22-11-1997 KRISHNA MAHALINGAM M PARAMESWARI K
MANTHIRA B 23-07-1999 BALAKRISHNAN D JEYASEELI B
MAREESWARI T 27-06-2002 THANGARAJ K CHANDRAT
MARIA ANITTAA 31-07-2000 ANTONY RAJ P MARIA RAJASELVI A
MARIA BRINTHA GRACELIN J 27-08-1998 JOHN BRITTO G RAJULA JOHN J
MARIDEVI R 18-05-1990 RAMASAMY P PARVATHI R
MURUGANANTHAM S 21-02-1985 SELVARAJ S SUBBUTHAI S
MURUGESWARI K 19.02.1993 KARUPPASAMY M PALANIAMMAL K
MUTHUKRISHNA BHARATHIC M 01-01-1998 MANIMARAN C VALLISELVAM M
MUTHULAKSHMI P 31-05-1999 PATHIRAKALI S PETCHIAMMAL P
MUTHULAKSHMI V 05-01-1996 VELUP PONNAMMAL V
MUTHUMATHI P 14-07-1998 PARTHIBAN S DHANALAKSHMI P
NANDHINI M 27-07-1992 MURUGESAN P VARALAKSHMI M
PATHYPOORANAM M 07-07-1999 MURUGAN S SANGARAVADIVOO M
PIRAMU AMMAL G 21-10-1997 GURUSAMY J RAMALAKSHMI G
PRAVEENA S 19-06-2002 SELVA KUMAR V LALITHA S




QUNISTAA

RAJA K

RAJKUMAR R

RANJITH KUMAR P
RATHIKA S

SABARI MALINICM
SABEENA JEYAS
SAHAYAMARY S
SANTHANAM D

SANTHI M

SARANYA
SARASWATHY P

SELVA ANUSHAT
SELVAM A
SELVAROSEMINE S
SELVI THARANI S
SHUNMUGA SUNDARI K
SNOWFY NIVETHA
SUDALAI MUTHU S M
SUDARSANA K
SUGANTHIT

SUGUNAA
SUTHERSANA CHELLA MARY Y
THANALAKSHMI VIMALA R
THANGA DIVYAV
THANGALAKSHMI S
THILAGAVATHI C
THIRAVIYA SUNDARI'V
UMA KARTHIKA C
UMAS

UMA SANKARI M
UMALAKSHMI D
VAITHEESWARI M
VALLIYAMMAL A
VINITHA B

VINITHA VENGADESWARI S

02-01-1999
16-01-1999
27.05.1998
01.01.2000
01-08-1999
22.03.1999
21-11-1999
18-05-1998
23-05-1978
14-03-1979
09-07-1988
07-06-1997
06.04.1992
15-05-1991
13-04-1998
02-06-1993
17-09-1999
04-07-1981
13-07-2001
08-09-1992
14.09.1992
29-07-1998
21-12-1994
05-09-1986
05-11-1997
23-02-1997
24.07.1997
01-11-1994
23-11-1999
23.09.1999
01-06-1997
13-05-1995
27-02-2000
02-10-1993
18-12-2000
02-05-1995

ALEX
KANABATHI R
RAJAVEL R

PANDI P
SOLAIPERUMALR

CHIDAMBARA MOORTHY M

SHILOHARAN JEYADOSS R
STEPHEN M
DHATCHANA MOORTY S
MUTHIAH M AH

JEYA BALAN K

PERACHI S

THANARAJ T
ATHIPANDI A

SITTER SINGH K
SOLOMON RAJA

KASI VISWANATHAN S
JOSEPH PREMNATH |
MURUGAN S

KANNAN P N
THANGARAJA |
ARUMUGAM P S
YESUVADIAN JEBAMARI
RAVI

VELLA DURAI P
SOMASUNDARAM N
CHINNADURAI' S
VELLAYUTHAM T
CHITHAMBARAM P
SIVAPERUMAL S
MUNIASAMY A S
DEVARAJ V
MURUGESAN V
ARUMUGAM S
BALAKRISHNAN D
SUBRAMANIAN B

MAJULA A
VENKATESHWARI K
VETTRI SELVI R
POOMARI P
GOMATHI S
JASMINE C
CHRISTENE GNANAPACI
ANNAMMAL S
MANGAYARKARASI D
SORNAM M
PASUMATHI J
POOMANI P
SHANTHI T
POOPIRADI A
MARIAMMAL S
PUSHPARANI S
SASIKALA M

HILDA VASANTHI J
CHANDRA A
USHARANI K
ANUSUYAT
ARUNACHALA VADIVU /
CHITRADEVI A
SATHYABAMA R
VIJAYALAKSHMI A
SUBBULAKSHMI S
VIJAYA C
SARASWATHI V
SHUNMUGAKANI C
MUTHAMMAL S
PONNAIGU C
SELVATHANGAM D
SHAKILA ESTHER KANI N
MUTHULAKSHMI A
LATHAB
SUBBULAKSHMI S



Gender

Caste

Aadhaar No. (in 12

Mobile Number

E-Mail ID

digit)

FEMALE BC 687523035984 9345999048 amiracline@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 854186346318 8531975112 dathilak6318@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 765766233492 8124297121 balananthini99j@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 557703957957 9600791366 bhuvanaprakash2104@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 725919387688 9442723331 carolinesam41l@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 434460336162 9629519207 thiyacyn1l2@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 939732680567 8667693968 rupatuty003@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 784559488100 9791524484  gowribaby6@gmail.com
FEMALE SC 604447941283 8122615713  rajalakshmicoe@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 783136015648 8608613056 granastarl0@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 249763430031 9486706138  slijbritto@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 823450989064 9344475323  jebaabishal508@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 249600134617 9025553865 jebamalaiajitha51@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 679997446369 9659288102 bjegadeeshwari@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 374873632392 9443971135 rosarynavisjency6196@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 903854081557 7339200661 jenefaircathy@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 228428630871 9629353235  rajalakhmicoe@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 425879101983 8489263042 jeyaranivijayaselvi99967@gmail.com
FEMALE SC 598212563209
FEMALE MBC 970461912738 9677388699  kavithakanishka885@gmail.com
FEMALE SC 747439679021 8248411751  skarthikas2001@gmail.com

MALE BC 295697815687 8754901590  karthimba8@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 652617917938 6360613307  kiruba.joe23@gmail.com
FEMALE 681426250737 8300622197 1llakshmimahalingam@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 838640399043 9080017808 manthira230799@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 908125982668 6381203436 mariswarit48@gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 699571000971 9865442861 mariaanitta3107 @gmail.com
FEMALE MBC 505269320917 7092371297  celinjohn2127@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 992823136441 8608652159 r.mdevi2014@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 514036582518 9944043639  vijay1l98lin@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 451636465559 9025214894  sivasakthivoc@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 809623875419 7904143868 bharathimaran555@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 347406593576 8072980662 lakshmi3151999@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 262274747306 9047634933 muthulakshmi5196@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 461437140700 7708408626 muthumathil4798@gmail.com
FEMALE OC 533741118762 9600294832 nandhinil427@gmail.com
FEMALE BC 621455128771 8098418402  aathisiva3105@gmail.com
FEMALE OC 228185585598 6381285474  piramusowmiya@gmail.com
FEMALE SC 332154477445 8148227478  pravenakumarO6@gmail.com




FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MBC
SC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
SC
BC
BC

MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

MBC
BC
BC
BC
o]0
BC
BC

MBC
o]0
SC
BC
BC
o]0

664516548318
623773652477
868681546856
964000275072
406170472980
314740860703
308349763676
562079803954
598946203853
501120622556
730848151445
486217310870
669328942574
567431611598
235502060696
683218645833
873355685675
435491097892
484800743860
817903293418
416636020963
943999550271
460264206408
297978549376
664536179773
420119352889
354426467964
239689729012

947356894283
974585490213
591309660619
717054550278
277721892665
528961396180
625006279272
777192443896

6369576165
9655537286
9597045264
8610051529
7339637125
8682842775
9150972864
6382478450
9677326050
8310363181
6374395609
6381098410
9715563654
9942207905
7604922688
9789849280
9080552703
9003670232
9597589490
7402192408
9715327889
9865031828
9486832964
9080787580
9791689659
7339534915
8438283952
9442207982
9600997366
8248490898
7639385598
9940876271
8056304412
9551085683
7708653013
9994132713

gunimatqgjk@gmail.com
arrajal316@gmail.com
rkndrd@gmail.com
ranjithkumar012000@gmail.com
rathikagomathi3@gmail.com
sabarimalini22@gmail.com
sabeenajeya@gmail.com
stephensahafdo@gmail.com
subramani_1974@yahoo.com
nrsanthikrishnan@gmail.com
kayalkauu@gmail.com
sowntharyasaras@gmail.com
akshaanusha@gmail.com
selvamnelson92@gmail.com
selvarosemine@gmail.com
selvitharani2@gmail.com
shunmugasundarik1999@gmail.com
snowfynivetha@gmail.com
smsunilsm2001@gmail.com
sudarshinil0@gmail.com
suganthi92.t@gmail.com
arumugamsugana98@gmail.com
zsuther94@gmail.com
vijaisudhakar@gmail.com
vthangadivyadivya@gmail.com
lakshmi230297 @gmail.com
rajalakshmicoe@gmail.com
thiraviyasundari94@gmail.com
umakarthikachithambaram@gmail.co
umasivaperumal0923@gmail.com
umasankaril697 @gmail.com
umalakshmimarimuthu@gmail.com
vaitheeswarieeswari08@gmail.com
gmvalliyammal02101993@gmail.com
sangeethavinitha2000@gmail.com
s.vinitha295@gmail.com
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